COMUNE DI MUCCIA (MC)

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-03-2019 AL 31-03-2019

Descrizione struttura
AREA DEMOGRAFICA
AREA AMMINISTRATIVA
VIGILANZA

TECNICA

Dipendenti
1

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza % presenza % assenza

26,00
181,00
26,00
234,00

24,00
157,00
22,00
208,00

2,00
24,00
4,00
26,00

92,31
86,74
84,62
88,89

7,69
13,26
15,38
11,11



